Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1

F1
A
D R"ght
S Left
D&mens&ons Code R&ght Left Glass Prof&le
Actual s&ze Glass centered
F&xed
panels
D- S- 1 4 56 57 B K
A G F1 Clear Sat"n
Rose 2
pr"nt
Rose 2
pr"nt
S"lver Chrome
117↔120 115,6↔118,6 63 ROSEPHB117 D- S-
127↔130 125,6↔128,6 68 ROSEPHB127 D- S-
137↔140 135,6↔138,6 73 ROSEPHB137 D- S-
147↔150 145,6↔148,6 78 ROSEPHB147 D- S-
157↔160 155,6↔158,6 83 ROSEPHB157 D- S-
167↔170 165,6↔168,6 93 ROSEPHB167 D- S-
177↔180 175,6↔178,6 103 ROSEPHB177 D- S-
130
OVERALL DIMENSIONS FIXING PROFILES
40
24